CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE

Ride and Run Club 2 Duo Mixte
Classement final
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Classement

093
094

027

TEAM FOLY 1209 GRAIN DFOLY DES AJOU)
MELANIE JACQUOT
LATHYKA DA SILVA MARTINS

ECURIE DES GATINES

27

0:30

6:23

6:53

037
038

011

LES RIDERS DE SOEUVRES 1898 FAKIR
GABRIEL CHALLE
MILO LEJEUNE

C E DU BOIS DE SOEUVRES

35

0:00

7:52

7:52

060
061

018

HUE CANNABIS 6180 BRISE DES ROCHES
NATHAN DASILVA
YOHANN ZAMBRANA

E E DE LA FORET

95

0:00

7:55

7:55

045
046

013

LES ROCK MC QUEEN
ANTOINE CROIX
ANTHONY VIRAPIN

2641 ROCK'N ROCHES

ECURIES DE VIENNE EN VAL

45

0:00

8:12

8:12

048
049

014

LES CARANSACS D ARTIMUS 6097 FANNY DAJULINE
LENA DAOUES
MATHILDE SANCHEZ

ARTIMUS

94

0:00

8:21

8:21

022
023

007

JULIUS 4875 BALZA DELLA PRIMAVER
JULIETTE BERNARD
MARIUS BERNARD

UCPA SPORT LOISIRS MONTIGNY

78

0:00

8:41

8:41

070
071

021

SISTER AND CO
ROMANE BROMBERGER
DAPHNE GATEAU BELHADJ

4275 GALA DES CINQ SAPINS

JUMP IN CHAROLLES

71

0:00

8:41

8:41

017
019

006

LES NOUS REVOILA DE L EQU2876 VEOLIA DU BOURGEONET
YOANN ALLEGRE
THEOPHILE VALLOIS

ECURIES DE L OREE DU BOIS

51

0:30

8:16

8:46

086
087

025

LES RUNNEUSES DE LA MARI5561 ARIENA HOEVE MAXIMA
SANDRINE POIREL
EMMIE FOVET

ECURIE DE LA MARNIERE

90

0:00

8:59

8:59

026
027

008

MURVEY GOLD PEARL 4832 MURVEY SILVER PEARL
LEANE MOULON
ALEXANDRE MOULON

ECURIES VALLEE DE CHEVREUSE

78

1:00

8:01

9:01

10
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011
012

004

T ES ALABOURRE 1463 ALASKA TREVEOC
ENORA LE VERGE

MARIE PERENNES

GUILERS EQUITATION

29

0:30

8:34

9:04

11

054
055

016

LES RAFALES D ELISS 1572 OFANNY DU MARDAING [CAVALIERS D ELISS

JUSTINE LABRIFFE
MARINE TAPIE

32

0:00

9:06

9:06

12

004
005

002

LES BIP BIIP 0839 REAL DE LA ROCHE
JULIE ANNE RADENAC TOULLIC
ENZO TANGUY

ECURIE AUDREY DUCHEMIN

22

0:00

9:11

13

063
064

019

LES VACHETTES DU VVE 2865 REINETTE
CHLOE LEBEL
DELPHINE LEBEL

VAL DE VIRE EQUITATION

50

0:30

9:12

9:42

14

001
002

001

BLANCHE NEIGE ET SES 2 NA 1407 OLLIVER
MELANIE LOSAY LAVRAT
MYRIAM KHENISSI

BONNEVAL SPORTS EQUESTRES SARL

28

1:00

8:42

9:42

14

057
058

017

LES BELLAJAM 0739 BELALTESSE DE HERO
ADELIE GREPINET
FANTINE VECOVEN

ECURIES DE JAM

21

0:30

9:21

9:51

16

074
075

022

C EST PADDY QU ON ARRIVE 1886 PAULS LAD
MARINE GASNIER
VANESSA BARRERE

CAVAL GO

35

0:00

10:06

10:06

17

041
042

012

LES JUMEAUX DE BAIE DE SC5160 BETISE BLACK
HADRIEN TOURNESACK
MARGAUX TOURNESACK

CAVALCADE

80

1:00

9:07

10:07

18

007
008

003

VMA 2856 VIF DE BRETTEVILLE
MARINE PATARD
ALICE LEMIEUX

VAL DE VIRE EQUITATION

50

2:00

8:17

10:17

19

082
083

024

LES JUMARY 1681 ARISSA
JULIE CARBONELL
MARYLENE CARBONELL

AFF/DIFF Equipes: 27
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090
091

026

LES GRINCHEUSES
CLARA KERSALE
ALYA MALAKE

1464 CARWIN TREVEOC

GUILERS EQUITATION

29

0:00

11:02

11:02

21

067
068

020

Y AQU A COURIR
MELINA COLINE ASTIER
REBECCA LITTNER

4273 DEZALEY GRAND CRU

JUMP IN CHAROLLES

71

1:30

10:08

11:38

22

014
015

005

TIK ET TAK
WARREN BARRER LAMOTTE
LOUNA NORET

2556 DARWIN D AMELONE

HARAS D AMELONE C E LES JONCS

45

2:00

9:46

11:46

23

079
080

023

LES FLECHES DU DDF
LOGAN JAVET
ANGELIQUE CRETEL

2201 HERMAN BECKT AA

C E HIPPOCRENE ADESTE

41

3:30

8:21

11:51

24

030
031

009

TEAM MERE ET FILLE
ELODIE CHARRIER
MARION JOLIVET

1224 PIROLITO

ECURIE DES GATINES

27

3:00

10:19

13:19

25

051
052

015

TEAM TCHOUPI
ALEXIA SEBYRE
MARGAUX FROMONT

0060 QUAMASH

ACF

41

2:00

11:40

13:40

26

033
034

010

LES TCHUKS D ARTIMUS
CHRISTELLE MULET QUERNER
GARANCE MULET QUERNER

AFF/DIFF Equipes: 27
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